
2025-01-02 
 

Designer Solicitations 
Full Details 

 
Institution UNC Pembroke 
Institution URL for Additional 
Information about this Project https://www.uncp.edu/resources/facilities-planning-and-construction/information-designers 

 

Project Name RE-ADVERTISEMENT	|Campus Gas Line Replacement 
REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS 

Type of Services.                                        Professional Design Services 
 
Project Contact Matt Greene 
Contact Email matt.greene@uncp.edu 

Closing Date 01/23/2025 
 

Project Budget $651,113 
Project Description University of North Carolina at Pembroke is inviting letters of interest from qualified 

professionals to deliver comprehensive design and construction administration 
services for the project described above. This initiative involves a multi-phase, 
campus-wide replacement of outdated and deteriorating gas lines. The current plan 
envisions construction phases occurring to align with the academic calendar. The 
project aims to enhance campus safety and improve resiliency during storm events. 

 
Proposal Submittal Firms are requested to assure receipt of One (1) electronic copy via email in PDF 

format to the project contact by Noon on 01/23/2025 to the project contact and Cc: 
douglas.hall@uncp.edu. The intended Schedule is subject to change: 
 

Deadlines                                  01/30/2025           Finalist Notified  
  Interviews (TBD) 

 
Questions  So that the selection process is as objective as possible, from the date of this 

public announcement, do not contact members of the Board of Trustees, 
Campus Officials, and staff other than the Project Contact. All communications to 
the project contact via email only, matt.greene@uncp.edu Cc: 
douglas.hall@uncp.edu 
Submittals are to be addressed to: 

 

Submit Letters of Interest and 
Current SF-330 to: 

Matt Greene 
Project Manager UNC 
Pembroke 
Facilities Planning, Design and Construction 
1 University Drive 
Pembroke, NC 28372 
 
To offer architectural or engineering services in response to this solicitation, 
the proposer must be licensed in the State of North Carolina. 


